jo

DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV

Rec:\$16.00 Total:\$16.00 2015-868526 08/24/2015 08:52 AM

WAYNE S. CHIMARUSTI

Pas=3

APN: 1420-07-817-025

Grantee:

Ursula Schneeberger 916 Loyola Street Carson City, NV 89705

When recorded return to:
WAYNE S. CHIMARUSTI, ESQ.
300 West Second Street
Carson City, NV 89703



KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

THE UNDERSIGNED AFFIRMS THAT THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS A SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER DUE TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF NRS 440.380.

AFFIDAVIT OF DEATH OF JOINT TENANT Decedent: FREDERICK G. ALLARD

The legal description contained in this document is taken from that certain Grant, Bargain and Sale Deed recorded on November 1, 2004, in the Official Records of the Douglas County Recorder, in Book 1101, at Page 00295, as Document Number 0628126.

AFFIDAVIT OF DEATH OF JOINT TENANT

STATE OF NEVADA)	
\ \	: '	SS.
CARSON CITY)	

- I, URSULA E. SCHNEEBERGER, being first duly sworn under penalty of perjury, depose and say:
- 1. That I am the widow of FREDERICK G. ALLARD, and his surviving joint tenant pursuant to an instrument recorded in the Official Records of Douglas County, Nevada, on November 1, 2004, in Book 1101, at Page 00295, as Document Number 0628126.
- 2. FREDERICK G. ALLARD died on December 7, 2014. A certified copy of his certificate of death is attached to this affidavit.

WAYNE S. CHIMARUSTI, ESQ. 300 West Second Street Carson City, NV 89703 (775) 885-9066

2. The real property owned by FREDERICK G. ALLARD and me, as joint tenants on the date of his death, situate in the County of Douglas, commonly known as 916 Loyola Street, Assessor's Parcel Number 1420-07-817-025, is more particularly described as follows:

Lot 29 in Block C as Shown on the map of Impala Mobile Home Estates Unit No. 1, recorded May 11, 1978, in Book 578, Page 708, Document No. 20555, Official Records, Douglas County, Nevada.

WITNESSETH my hand this 17 day of August, 2015

URSULA E. SCHNEEBERGER

STATE OF NEVADA

CARSON CITY

SS.

This instrument was acknowledged before me on the $\frac{2}{2}$

<u>/ ア ^バ)</u> day of

August, 2015, by URSULA E. SCHNEEBERGER.

WAYNE S. CHIMARUSTI NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA No. 94-0147-3 My Appt. Exp. July 26, 2018 NOTARY PUBLIC



DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES DIVISION OF PUBLIC AND BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

VITAL STATISTICS CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

2	77 - 77 - 77 - 77 - 77 - 77 - 77 - 77	Ann .				STATE FILE	NUMBER	2247A
PRINTIN	1a. DECEASED-NAME: (FIR	ST MIDDLE LAST SUFFIX	9. jiri gowell	4.	2. DATE OF DEA	TH (Mo/Day/Year)	a. COUNTY OF DEATH	
PERMANENT BLACK INK	Frederick G		ALLARD	78 AF 43		er 07, 2014	Carson City	1
	3b. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCA	ION OF DEATH 3c. HOS	SPITAL OR OTHER INST	ITUTION -Name(If not eit		sp. or Inst. indicate DOA t(Specify).	OP/Emer. Rm. 4. SEX	
DECEDENT	Carson Ci	ty William		Regional Medical C	enter	Inpatient		lale
	5. RACE White (Specify)	•	6. Hispanic Origin? Spe No - Non-Hispanic	ecify ::: 7a. AGE-Last (Years)	birthday 75. UNDER 1 YEA		8: DATE OF BIRTH (Mo/Da	ay/Yr)
				ľ	64 ''	AM AM	July 28, 1950	
IF DEATH OCCURRED IN	9a. STATE OF BIRTH (If not				RIED, NEVER MARRIED, V D'(Specify) Married::	NIDOWED, 12. SUR	VIVING SPOUSE (if wife, gi Ursula SCHNEEBEI	
NSTITUTION SEE	Saškatch				ost of 14b. KIND OF	RITSINESS OR INDUST		
REGARDING COMPLETION OF	-4441			Mechanic		Owner	Forces? No	
ITEMS	15a. RESIDENCE - STATE	15b. COUNTY	15c, CITY, TO		15d, STREET AND NUM		15e. INSIDE CIT	TY
	Nevada	Carson Cit	v	arson City	916 Lotola Street		or No) Ye	
	16: FATHER/PARENT: NAM				THER/PARENT - NAME	First Middle Last Suff	fix)	·
PARENTS		Frederick ALL	ARD	it didi	a. William	DRIOL	ere e	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	18a. INFORMANT: NAME (T	111 11 111 111 111	18b. MAI		et or R.F.D. No. City or To			V
		CHUEEBERGER		44 44 4 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 4	Loyola Street Carso	***************************************	3 33 1 11 1 1 2	1
ISPOSITION	19a BURIAL CREMATION.			R CREMATORY - NAME La Paloma Re	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	W. 100 W. 100	City or Town State	- /
SPOSITION	27 77 77 77 27 27	on/Burial		1			Reno Nevada	<u> </u>
	20a. FUNERAL DIRECTOR	STIN OLSON	Acting as Such)	NSE NUMBER	OC. NAME AND ADDRESS	s of Facility Newada. Funeral Se	rvices	
*17		IATURE AUTHENTICA	- 1970 - 1890 - 1980 - 1	779	4 10 1000 1000 1000	irch Way #63 Carso	. 7.7	
RADE CALL	TRADE CALL - NAME AND			And Address of the Andrews				
		y knowledge, death occurr					in my opinion death occur	red at the
	T Si	MERON FERD	SIGNATURE AUTHE DWSALI M.D.	MIICALED 5 da	te and place and due to the	cause(s) stated. (Signa	ture & Title)	
CERTIFIER	21b. DATE SIGNED	(Mo/Day/Yr) 21	c. HOUR OF DEATH	22 22 22	b. DATE SIGNED (Mo/Da	y/Yr) 22c. H	IOUR OF DEATH	•
	Ö ∰ December 10		12:40	Ö	V: W: AW		XXX XXA LLS	
	21d. NAME OF ATTE	NDING PHYSICIAN IF O	HER THAN CERTIFIER	్లికి 2	2d. PRONOUNCED DEAD	(Me/DayYr)/ 22e P	RONOUNCED DEAD AT (Hour)
w IIw	23a NAME AND ADDRESS	OF CEDTIFIED (DHYSICI	AN ATTENDING BUYS!	TIAN MEDICAL EXAMIN	IED OD ČODONEDI (TVA	les Diani	b. LICENSE NUMBER:	
	Karama And Aboness	meron Ferdowsali	M.D. 1600 Medic	al Parkway Carson	City, NV 89703	s of F.M	12745	
REGISTRAR	24a REGISTRAR (Signature	10.7 T	IDA PENA	24b. DATE R	ECEIVED BY REGISTRAF	24c. DEATH DU	E TO COMMUNICABLE DIS	SEASE
1200111A	7.77. 1.77. 1.77. 1.77.	SIGNATURE	AUTHENTICATED	(Mo/Day/Yr)	December 16, 201	4 YES	. — хо 🗓	en en
CAUSE OF	25. IMMEDIATE CAUSE			(a), (b): AND (c).)		The second secon	Interval between onset and	death
DEATH	2.5 (a)	Respiratory Fail				arm and de	Days	<u>::::::</u> }
	DUE TO, C	R AS A CONSEQUENCE	OF:	. "	1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1	1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1	Interval between onset and	death
CONDITIONS IF		c Arrest	7 May 7 100	d Cha gar in			Days	4.119°
GAVE RISE TO	DUE TO C	RASA CONSEQUENCE ST Elevation M	orardial Infarct	ion W		200 A	Interval between onset and	d death
STATING THE	California.	R AS A CONSEQUENCE	77.00	1011 124 7 1. LEST			Days	J J10
CAUSE LAST	Coron	ary Artery Disea					Interval between onset and Years	u death
	(d) OOTOTI		A Tillian	but not resulting in the un	nderlying cause given in Pa	rt 1 million Author	SY (Specil 27, WAS CASE	
	Anoxic Bra		and the second second	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		Yes or No)	REFERRED TO CO	DRONER
	Dec 2000 / 110 000 2	- yan 1 600 - 600 0 €	(Mo/Day/Yr) I286 HC	UR OF INJURY 28d, DE	SCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCUP	RREDV	No (Specify res or No)	'Yes
	28a: AGC., SUICIDE, HOM.: UND OR PENDING INVEST. (Specify)	100 100 100 100 100		AND AND LINE				
-	28e. INJURY AT WORK (Sp	acify 28f. PLACE OF INJ	JRY- At home, farm, stree	it, factory, office . 28g. L	OCATION STREET	OR R:F:D. No. :: CITY	OR:TOWN: :::S1	TATE
W while	Yes or No)	building, etc. (Specif		natan Alias				#
8	[2-2 -1.88]	HW KW JAZZA		STATE DECISTS	1AD	**************************************	The state of the s	

Information Corrected, State Affidavit# 61170, 12/22/2014 #9b 18a



557951

CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the State Registrar and Vital Records:

DATE ISSUED:

This copy is not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying date; seal and signature of Registrar;



